
WIN
WIN

EVENT COMPANY

7th stg: Prad a. Stilfserj./I - Sulden/I (inoffizielles Ergebnis)
Datum: 09.09.17
Zeit: 20:42:46
Seite: 1

(25) Master Men

Rang Bip time min/km total time tot rang katNatYoBRunner 1Team
stage back penalty total back tot overall BlockRunner 2

1. 32-1 4:20.19,4 8.28,7 30:16.11,9 Mast-Men 1.GER1974Holzinger FlorianGORE RUNNING WEAR - TEAM GERMANY
32-2 ------ ----- ----- Overall 2. ---GER1968Holzner Stefan

2. 4-1 4:27.55,6 8.43,6 31:57.03,0 Mast-Men 2.GER1969Philipp AntonSPORT KESSLER MAMMUT TRAILRUNNING TEAM
4-2 7.36,2 ----- +1:40.51 Overall 6. ---GER1967Neuhauser Seppi

3. 5-1 4:29.09,7 8.46,0 33:45.52,6 Mast-Men 4.GER1972Keller ClemensTEAM SEEBERGER
5-2 8.50,3 ----- +3:29.40 Overall 12. ---GER1972Friesinger Armin

4. 51-1 4:51.12,7 9.29,1 32:46.34,1 Mast-Men 3.SUI1969Thallinger RolfMEGAJOULE
51-2 30.53,3 ----- +2:30.22 Overall 10. ---SUI1979Schaller Jürg

5. 115-1 5:00.39,8 9.47,6 37:42.19,8 Mast-Men 6.GER1968Löwe AndreasTEAM FASSA
115-2 40.20,4 ----- +7:26.07 Overall 36. ---ITA1975Valentini Francesco

6. 175-1 5:21.07,3 10.27,5 40:32.38,3 Mast-Men 13.RUS1975Dobrynin AndreyANGRY BOYS
175-2 1:00.47,9 ----- +10:16.26 Overall 58. ---RUS1977Bronstein Dan

7. 186-1 5:23.02,9 10.31,3 39:39.08,3 Mast-Men 10.SUI1967Diethelm RolandBRILLEHUS - SZIOLS - PLAN-B
186-2 1:02.43,5 ----- +9:22.56 Overall 49. ---SUI1970Blättler Alex

8. 69-1 5:25.57,9 10.37,0 36:35.24,7 Mast-Men 5.LIE1969Lohner BeatTEAM LIECHTENSTEIN
69-2 1:05.38,5 ----- +6:19.12 Overall 29. ---LIE1969Frommelt Anton

9. 54-1 5:36.55,1 10.58,4 40:08.55,5 Mast-Men 12.SUI1973Kathriner RetoACHERMANN SPORT ALPNACH
54-2 1:16.35,7 ----- +9:52.43 Overall 52. ---SUI1976Kathriner Marco

10. 103-1 5:37.37,5 10.59,8 41:04.46,8 Mast-Men 15.GER1977Hambloch MarkSPASSHABEN
103-2 1:17.18,1 ----- +10:48.34 Overall 62. ---GER1965Passow Klaus

11. 146-1 5:39.03,6 11.02,6 39:10.37,7 Mast-Men 8.POR1971Conde PedroBEAPT.PT
146-2 1:18.44,2 ----- +8:54.25 Overall 45. ---POR1976Morais Ivo

12. 44-1 5:39.31,7 11.03,5 40:46.37,9 Mast-Men 14.BEL1969Pattyn DominiqueWIDO RUNNING TEAM
44-2 1:19.12,3 ----- +10:30.26 Overall 59. ---BEL1977Bogaert Wim

13. 162-1 5:39.46,5 11.04,0 39:50.59,8 Mast-Men 11.GER1978Klemm MathiasTEAM OBERELBE-MARATHON
162-2 1:19.27,1 ----- +9:34.47 Overall 50. ---GER1968Kessler Holger

14. 60-1 5:44.07,9 11.12,5 41:54.56,1 Mast-Men 16.ROM1976Grigoroae AndreiSPORT NATURA ROMANIA
60-2 1:23.48,5 ----- +11:38.44 Overall 70. ---ROM1971Buzoi Tudorel

15. 183-1 5:50.09,3 11.24,3 39:11.05,4 Mast-Men 9.SUI1978Gerteis TobiasEARLY BIRDS
183-2 1:29.49,9 ----- +8:54.53 Overall 46. ---SUI1973Kastner Matthias

16. 171-1 6:00.00,0 11.43,5 42:28.27,1 Mast-Men 17.GER1978Weber MarkusMACH 5
171-2 1:39.40,6 ----- +12:12.15 Overall 74. ---GER1973Seiberth Gabriel

17. 147-1 6:01.32,8 11.46,6 43:01.19,8 Mast-Men 18.AUT1972Lengfellner HaraldTEAM GOLDECK
147-2 1:41.13,4 ----- +12:45.07 Overall 82. ---AUT1972Kaml Maximilian

18. 180-1 6:12.28,7 12.07,9 45:03.54,2 Mast-Men 23.BEN1967Gausset OlivierRCB TRAIL
180-2 1:52.09,3 ----- +14:47.42 Overall 99. ---BEN1972Lejeune Laurent

19. 137-1 6:14.55,0 12.12,7 44:56.50,7 Mast-Men 22.GER1967Wiche GüntherRUNNERSPOINT ULM
137-2 1:54.35,6 ----- +14:40.38 Overall 98. ---GER1973Mienert Oliver

20. 68-1 6:16.37,3 12.16,0 45:28.16,4 Mast-Men 24.GER1956Hümmer HansFATHER & SON
68-2 1:56.17,9 ----- +15:12.04 Overall 105. ---GER1990Hümmer Andreas

21. 12-1 6:17.46,5 12.18,3 38:46.32,3 Mast-Men 7.GER1975Sieder WolfgangSENSOR-TECHNIK WIEDEMANN LAUSBUBEN
12-2 1:57.27,1 ----- +8:30.20 Overall 43. ---GER1968Morgen Uli

22. 82-1 6:31.32,0 12.45,2 46:36.35,3 Mast-Men 25.GER1975Slonek MarcD/A ALPEN X 100 FINISHER FRIENDS
82-2 2:11.12,6 ----- +16:20.23 Overall 110. ---AUT1974Happ Johannes

23. 203-1 6:36.00,8 12.53,9 47:32.44,7 Mast-Men 28.SWE1971Andreazzoli StefanTEAM PAX
203-2 2:15.41,4 ----- +17:16.32 Overall 118. ---SWE1969Sandström Olof

24. 77-1 6:41.39,3 13.04,9 50:37.52,8 Mast-Men 34.DEN1980Jæger TorbenTEAM BROOKS/COMPRESSPORT
77-2 2:21.19,9 ----- +20:21.40 Overall 141. ---DEN1967Haukohl Per Odin

25. 152-1 6:48.57,8 13.19,2 47:09.40,0 Mast-Men 27.GER1966Mergelmeyer Hans-BerndTRÄNSÄLPEIN FRÄSER
152-2 2:28.38,4 ----- +16:53.28 Overall 116. ---GER1985Kösters Sven

26. 85-1 6:49.42,5 13.20,7 44:22.37,0 Mast-Men 20.GER1971Sacher ThomasSALOMON/WILLPOWER
85-2 2:29.23,1 ----- +14:06.25 Overall 93. ---NED1973Frijns Jean Paul

27. 301-1 6:50.33,2 13.22,3 50:05.41,0 Mast-Men 33.CHN1971He Runyu4U
301-2 2:30.13,8 ----- +19:49.29 Overall 135. ---CHN1975Teng Fuhui

28. 298-1 6:50.38,4 13.22,5 49:48.16,2 Mast-Men 31.CHN1969Qiu XiaobinBINGO
298-2 2:30.19,0 ----- +19:32.04 Overall 131. ---CHN1974Liu Chongguang
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29. 63-1 6:59.06,6 13.39,1 48:39.14,5 Mast-Men 29.GER1974Vogel AndreasGAADABBER 2
63-2 2:38.47,2 ----- +18:23.02 Overall 122. ---GER1971Chronst Armin

30. 74-1 7:05.42,9 13.52,0 47:03.32,0 Mast-Men 26.NED1969Theeuwen RolandMACH 2
74-2 2:45.23,5 ----- +16:47.20 Overall 115. ---NED1974Bruce Mike

31. 166-1 7:14.58,4 14.10,1 44:13.00,5 Mast-Men 19.GER1976Ratgeber MarkusZACK ZWO DREI
166-2 2:54.39,0 ----- +13:56.48 Overall 91. ---GER1976Dörr Jochen

32. 179-1 7:20.29,7 14.20,9 52:57.22,3 Mast-Men 39.GER1967Träger AndréACTIVE TRAIL-TEAM OSNABRÜCK 1
179-2 3:00.10,3 ----- +22:41.10 Overall 157. ---GER1984Magga Sebastian

33. 297-1 7:22.02,4 14.23,9 44:30.08,2 Mast-Men 21.AUT1966Schögler GünterTEAM LANDECK
297-2 3:01.43,0 ----- +14:13.56 Overall 95. ---AUT1971Gruber Mario

34. 181-1 7:28.39,2 14.36,8 56:11.31,8 Mast-Men 43.GER1970Schreck WolfgangMAIN AUSDAUERSHOP MASTER MEN 1
181-2 3:08.19,8 ----- +25:55.19 Overall 173. ---GER1969Kabitschke Frank

35. 221-1 7:29.47,3 14.39,0 51:28.38,2 Mast-Men 37.FRA1978Bourrié SébastienTEAM SEB MEETS TRIATHLON GÜNZBURG
221-2 3:09.27,9 ----- +21:12.26 Overall 152. ---FRA1966Höhn Ulrich

36. 163-1 7:33.20,6 14.46,0 48:44.06,1 Mast-Men 30.GER1961Lukas-Nülle UweACTIVE TRAIL-TEAM OSNABRÜCK VFR VOXTRUP
163-2 3:13.01,2 ----- +18:27.54 Overall 123. ---GER1979Jung David

36. 167-1 7:33.20,6 14.46,0 51:21.58,8 Mast-Men 36.GER1963Kedziora FrankACTIVE TRAIL-TEAM OSNABRÜCK VFR VOXTRUP
167-2 3:13.01,2 ----- +21:05.46 Overall 149. ---GER1989Kedziora Dennis

38. 195-1 7:39.15,4 14.57,5 53:36.15,5 Mast-Men 41.GER1971Hensen NorbertTEAM MYNEXTFINISH
195-2 3:18.56,0 ----- +23:20.03 Overall 163. ---GER1971Bauknecht Frank

39. 83-1 7:39.26,8 14.57,9 53:22.03,9 Mast-Men 40.DEN1971Dalberg LarsTALKING HEADS
83-2 3:19.07,4 ----- +23:05.52 Overall 160. ---DEN1967Steffe Tom

40. 176-1 7:45.01,1 15.08,8 49:48.43,0 Mast-Men 32.USA1970Hoag TomRUN ON TO RAGE ON
176-2 3:24.41,7 ----- +19:32.31 Overall 132. ---USA1971Norton Brent

41. 113-1 7:56.18,6 15.30,8 52:31.24,8 Mast-Men 38.DEN1973Christiansen Claus KockDANISH VIKINGS
113-2 3:35.59,2 ----- +22:15.12 Overall 155. ---DEN1970Corlin Niels

42. 159-1 8:05.58,4 15.49,7 58:51.13,8 Mast-Men 45.GER1970Heiss MatthiasMAIN AUSDAUERSHOP MASTER MEN 2
159-2 3:45.39,0 ----- +28:35.01 Overall 185. ---GER1964Gries Stefan

43. 194-1 8:06.43,6 15.51,2 51:12.37,4 Mast-Men 35.GER1969Matthies CarstenDEVILHILLBILLY'S
194-2 3:46.24,2 ----- +20:56.25 Overall 147. ---GER1973Sommer Marco

44. 254-1 8:07.57,7 15.53,6 55:17.57,5 Mast-Men 42.NED1969Visser WouterREYVIS
254-2 3:47.38,3 ----- +25:01.45 Overall 169. ---NED1971Mauritz Raymond

45. 212-1 8:59.28,3 17.34,3 58:11.39,3 Mast-Men 44.NED1966Kootstra Gert-JanDEURDONDEREN
212-2 4:39.08,9 ----- +27:55.27 Overall 183. ---NED1972Nijmeijer Mark

Total klassiert: 45


